Elected Official Expense Report T

Crystal Kissel
January - March 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses S0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,270.41

Total $2,270.41

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
01-10-23 Council Meeting $66.64
01-24-23 Council Meeting $66.64
02-07-23 Council Meeting $66.64
02-21-23 Council Meeting $66.64
03-28-23 Council Meeting $66.64
01-31-23 Governance Committee $66.64
03-07-23 Governance Committee $66.64
01-25-23 Public Presentation Committee $66.64
02-01-23 Recreation Governance Committee $66.64
01-17-23 CAO Workshop $66.64
03-01-23 CAO Workshop $66.64
01-06-23 CRMA Directors Meeting - Knee Hill County $172.72
01-09-23 Meeting with Resident $6.80
01-11-23 Meeting with Mayor Colvin $66.64
01-16-23 Annexation Committee Meeting $66.64
01-18-23 City of Calgary Joint Planning Meeting $61.20
01-19-23 Meeting with Mayor Genung $6.80
01-20-23 Meeting with Matt Boscariol $66.64
01-21-23 Celebration Jashan6 Calgary $66.64
01-22-23 City of Calgary Joint Planning Meeting $69.36
01-26-23 Gem Equestrian Meeting $20.40
01-27-23 Meeting with Minister Schultz $66.64
01-30-23 Meeting with Mayor Genung $6.80
02-03-23 CRMA Spring District Meeting $66.64
02-06-23 Lunch with Minister Schultz, Mayor Brown, Mayor Genung $6.80
02-08-23 Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner $61.20
02-09-23 Meeting with CAO and Deputy Mayor $66.64
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02-09-23
02-10-23
02-23-23
03-02-23
03-02-23
03-04-23
03-06-23
03-09-23
03-10-23
03-13-23
03-17-23
03-27-23
03-27-23
03-31-23

Meals
01-06-23
02-06-23

Parking
01-21-23
03-03-23

Cochrane State of the Town

Meeting with Mayor Genung

Meeting with Resident

Lunch with Mayor Genung

Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner
Meeting with Councillor Boehlke

Meeting with Sonja Sharp - City of Calgary
Lunch - Friair Michael Mount St. Francis
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary
Meeting with CN

Meeting with Minister Ellis

Meeting with McDonald Corporation

Meeting with Town of Cochrane Spray Lakes Recreation Center

Balzac Overpass Announcement

Lunch - Knee Hill

Mileage Total

Lunch with Minister Schultz, Mayor Brown, Mayor Genung

Parking - Calgary
Parking - McDougall Centre
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Meals Total

Parking Total

$6.80

$6.80
$66.64
$10.88
$66.64
$70.72
$28.56
$16.32
$66.64
$66.64
$65.28
$66.64

$6.80
$54.40

$2,211.36
$35.00
$6.80
$41.80
$6.00
$11.25

$17.25

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,270.41
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Elected Official Expense Report

Crystal Kissel
April - June 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $2,322.91
Travel & Subsistence $2,914.33

Total $5,237.24

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Accommodations

03-28-2023  President Summit Edmonoton - Westin Hotel S 357.02

04-12-2023 EDA Conference - Kananaskis Mountain Lodge S 838.80
Meals

04-14-2023  Pomeroy Kananaskis Lunch S 14.44

06-13-2023 Lunch - IEDC Economic Future Forum S 28.65
Registration

04-28-2023 IEDC Economic Future Forum S 690.00

05-16-2023 IEDC Economic Future Forum - Walking Tour S 65.00
Mileage

04-23-2023  Leadership Presentation of a Lifetime - University of Calgary S 35.36

05-03-2023  Lecture of a Lifetime - University of Calgary S 61.20

06-12-2023  IEDC Economic Future Forum - June 12-13, Calgary S 133.28

06-14-2023  Emissions Reduction Meeting - University of Calgary S 25.16
Parking

06-12-2023  IEDC Economic Future Forum S 42.00

06-13-2023  IEDC Economic Future Forum S 32.00

Mileage
04-11-2023
04-25-2023
05-09-2023
05-23-2023
06-06-2023
06-20-2023

04-27-2023
06-15-2023

04-04-2023

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Council Briefing
Council Briefing

Governance Committee
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Training Total $2,322.91

66.64
66.64
66.64
66.64
66.64
66.64

66.64
66.64

66.64
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05-16-2023
06-13-2023

06-14-2023

04-19-2023

04-06-2023
04-10-2023
04-12-2023
04-17-2023
04-20-2023
04-24-2023
04-26-2023
05-01-2023
05-01-2023
05-02-2023
05-08-2023
05-10-2023
05-11-2023
05-13-2023
05-15-2023
05-17-2023
05-24-2023
05-26-2023
05-31-2023
06-07-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-14-2023
06-15-2023
06-16-2023
06-17-2023
06-21-2023
06-23-2023
06-26-2023
06-27-2023
06-28-2023

Meals
04-10-2023
04-24-2023
05-11-2023
05-15-2023
06-14-2023

Parking
04-23-2023
06-14-2023
06-14-2023

Governance Committee
Governance Committee

Recreation Governance Committee
Public Presentation Committee

Strategic Planning Session - Bearspaw Golf Club

Meeting with Mayor Gondek

EDA Conference - Kananaskis, April 12-14

Sheppard Opportunity Meeting

Lunch Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer

Lunch Meeting with Councillor Boehlke

Strategic Planning Session

Meeting with Mayor Gondek

Cochrane Health Foundation

Lunch Meeting with Executive Director of Community Development Services
Bearspaw Lifestyle Center Board Meeting

Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra & Chief Administrative Officer
Meeting with Councillor Wright & Chief Administrative Officer
Nagar Kirtan Celebration

Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra

Meeting Bearspaw Lifestyle Center - Rocky View County

Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra & Chief Administrative Officer
Presentation at University of Calgary Nosehill Creek

Sollair Solar Energy Project - General Land & Power

Meeting with Councillor Wright & Chief Administrative Officer - Springbank Devleopment
Bearspaw Disability Market

Madden Fire Chief Retirement Gathering

Langdon Library Opening

Woodland Road Meeting

Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer

Cochrane High School Turf Ceremony

Balzac Business Community Meeting

CMRB Board Meeting / Prairie Gateway Briefing

Prairie Gateway Meeting in Calgary

Voila Grand Opening

Walmart Grand Opening

Mileage Total

Dinner with Mayor Gondek

Divisional Lunch with Councillor Boehlke

Divisional Lunch with Councillor Wright

Divisional Lunch Meeting with Deputy Samra

Dinner with Executive Director of Community Development Services

Meals Total

University of Calgary
University of Calgary
Downtown Calgary

Parking Total
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66.64
66.64

33.32
66.64

44.88
38.08
104.72
66.64
66.64
66.64
66.64
57.12
13.60
6.80
43.52
66.64
6.80
88.40
102.00
43.52
66.64
63.92
66.64
66.64
21.76
55.08
34.00
35.36
6.80
14.00
65.28
65.28
68.00
54.40
66.64

$2,466.08

115.23
61.75
81.14
61.75
68.53

$388.40

18.00
24.00
17.85

$59.85

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,914.33
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Elected Official Expense Report ‘
. @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Crystal Kissel

July - September 2023
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $238.47
General Expenses $0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,246.87

Total $2,485.34

07-06-2023 Division 3 Open House, Bearspaw

Mileage $43.52
Refreshments $64.95
$130.00

Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre

Community Engagement Total $238.47

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-04-2023
07-18-2023
09-05-2023
09-19-2023

08-01-2023
08-14-2023

07-20-2023
09-20-2023

07-11-2023
09-12-2023

09-27-2023

07-19-2023

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Council Briefing
Council Briefing

Governance Committee
Governance Committee

Recreation Governance Meeting

Public Presentation Committee

07-04-2023 Janet ASP Meeting

07-06-2023
07-09-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-12-2023
07-13-2023
07-13-2023
07-15-2023
07-22-2023
08-11-2023
08-12-2023
08-31-2023
09-07-2023
09-08-2023
09-09-2023
09-09-2023
09-15-2023
09-16-2023
09-16-2023

Meals
07-13-2023

Parking
07-10-2023

Elected Official Expense Report Kissel Q3

Economic Development Meeting
Meeting with Minister Dreeshen
Meeting with Minister Hutchings
Meeting with Mayor Genung

County Open House

Sunterra Tour

Women in Leadership Gathering
Cochrane Protective Services Grand Opening
Langdon Days

CRMA Board of Directors Meeting
Pioneer Acres Museum Annual Show
Agricultural Tour

Spruce Meadows Tournament

Spruce Meadows Tournament
Springbank Old Ttyme Fall Fair
Bearspaw Historical School Celebration
Water License Meeting

Haskayne Legacy Park

Alberta Breeders Classic

Mileage Total
Dinner in Olds - Women's Leadership Gathering
Meals Total
Parking Downtown Calgary

Parking Total

Travel & Subsistence Total

$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64
$70.72
$50.32
$6.80
$66.64
$66.64
$119.00
$9.52
$127.84
$187.68
$100.10
$59.98
$87.04
$87.04
$26.66
$36.58
$92.89
$24.82
$46.04

$2,199.27
$35.00
$35.00
$12.60

$12.60

$2,246.87
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Elected Official Expense Report
. ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Crystal Kissel
October to December
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $845.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $1,993.75
Travel & Subsistence $2,257.11
Total $5,095.86
Open House
10-24-23 RockPointe Church Rental Fee $785.00
10-24-23 Refreshments and Snacks for Open House $60.00

Community Engagement Total $845.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Fall RMA Conference, November 6, 2023 - Edmonton

Accommodations

11-05-23 Westin Edmonton (November 5 - 7) $758.83
Accommodations Total $758.83

Mileage
11-06-23 Home to Edmonton and Return $424.32
Mileage Total $424.32

Registration
10-04-23 RMA 2023 Fall Convention $810.60

Registration Total $810.60

Training Total $1,993.75
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Mileage
10-03-23
10-17-23
11-14-23
11-28-23
12-05-23
12-12-23

11-15-23
11-22-23
11-29-23

10-10-23
11-21-23

10-18-23

10-02-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-10-23
10-13-23
10-23-23
10-21-23
10-23-23
10-24-23
10-25-23
11-03-23
11-17-23
11-17-23
11-24-23
11-25-23
11-27-23
12-04-23
12-11-23
12-13-23
12-18-23

Meals
10-06-23
10-02-23

Parking
10-23-23

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Meeting
Governance Meeting

Public Presentation Committee

Dinner with Chief Administrative Officer
Bi-Weekly Reeve, Deputy & CAO Meeting
CRMA District 2 Fall Meeting

Meeting with Ahmadiyya Muslim Jama
Meeting with Dawoodi Bohra Community
Prairie Gateway Pre-Briefing Meeting

Fire Services Awards Ceremony

Prairie Gateway Meeting

Division 3 Open House

Meeting with Chief Superintendent Nichols
Glenbow Ranch Land Discussion

Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event

CMRB Meeting

CMRB Board Meeting

Council Christmas Dinner in Bragg Creek

RFP Interviews for Chief Administrative Officer
Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting
Intermunicipal Municipal Committee Meeting with Cochrane
Bi-Weekly Reeve, Deputy & CAO Meeting

Ring Road Opening

CRMA Lunch with Administration
Dinner with Chief Administrative Officer

Parking for Prairie Gateway Meeting

$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64
$66.64

$66.64
$66.64

$66.64

$68.00
$66.64
$255.68
$58.48
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$16.32
$66.64
$66.64
$65.28
$24.48
$53.04
$47.60
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$48.96

Mileage Total $2,103.92
$63.99
$67.20

Meals Total $131.19
$22.00

Parking Total $22.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,257.11
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