Crystal Kissel

January - March 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement \$0.00 \$0.00 **General Expenses Training** \$0.00 Travel & Subsistence \$2,270.41 \$2,270.41 **Total**

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
01-10-23	Council Meeting	\$66.64
01-24-23	Council Meeting	\$66.64
02-07-23	Council Meeting	\$66.64
02-21-23	Council Meeting	\$66.64
03-28-23	Council Meeting	\$66.64
01-31-23	Governance Committee	\$66.64
03-07-23	Governance Committee	\$66.64
01-25-23	Public Presentation Committee	\$66.64
02-01-23	Recreation Governance Committee	\$66.64
01-17-23	CAO Workshop	\$66.64
03-01-23	CAO Workshop	\$66.64
01-06-23	CRMA Directors Meeting - Knee Hill County	\$172.72
01-09-23	Meeting with Resident	\$6.80
01-11-23	Meeting with Mayor Colvin	\$66.64
01-16-23	Annexation Committee Meeting	\$66.64
01-18-23	City of Calgary Joint Planning Meeting	\$61.20
01-19-23	Meeting with Mayor Genung	\$6.80
01-20-23	Meeting with Matt Boscariol	\$66.64
01-21-23	Celebration Jashan6 Calgary	\$66.64
01-22-23	City of Calgary Joint Planning Meeting	\$69.36
01-26-23	Gem Equestrian Meeting	\$20.40
01-27-23	Meeting with Minister Schultz	\$66.64
01-30-23	Meeting with Mayor Genung	\$6.80
02-03-23	CRMA Spring District Meeting	\$66.64
02-06-23	Lunch with Minister Schultz, Mayor Brown, Mayor Genung	\$6.80
02-08-23	Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner	\$61.20
02-09-23	Meeting with CAO and Deputy Mayor	\$66.64

02-09-23	Cochrane State of the Town		\$6.80
02-10-23	Meeting with Mayor Genung		\$6.80
02-23-23	Meeting with Resident		\$66.64
03-02-23	Lunch with Mayor Genung		\$10.88
03-02-23	Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner		\$66.64
03-04-23	Meeting with Councillor Boehlke		\$70.72
03-06-23	Meeting with Sonja Sharp - City of Calgary		\$28.56
03-09-23	Lunch - Friair Michael Mount St. Francis		\$16.32
03-10-23	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary		\$66.64
03-13-23	Meeting with CN		\$66.64
03-17-23	Meeting with Minister Ellis		\$65.28
03-27-23	Meeting with McDonald Corporation		\$66.64
03-27-23	Meeting with Town of Cochrane Spray Lakes Recreation Center		\$6.80
03-31-23	Balzac Overpass Announcement		\$54.40
		Mileage Total	\$2,211.36
Meals			
01-06-23	Lunch - Knee Hill		\$35.00
02-06-23	Lunch with Minister Schultz, Mayor Brown, Mayor Genung		\$6.80
		Meals Total	\$41.80
Parking			
01-21-23	Parking - Calgary		\$6.00
03-03-23	Parking - McDougall Centre		\$11.25
		Parking Total	\$17.25

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,270.41

Crystal Kissel

April - June 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$2,322.91
Travel & Subsistence		\$2,914.33
	Total	\$5,237.24

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training		
Accommodations		
03-28-2023	President Summit Edmonoton - Westin Hotel	\$ 357.02
04-12-2023	EDA Conference - Kananaskis Mountain Lodge	\$ 838.80
Meals		
04-14-2023	Pomeroy Kananaskis Lunch	\$ 14.44
06-13-2023	Lunch - IEDC Economic Future Forum	\$ 28.65
Registration		
04-28-2023	IEDC Economic Future Forum	\$ 690.00
05-16-2023	IEDC Economic Future Forum - Walking Tour	\$ 65.00
Mileage		
04-23-2023	Leadership Presentation of a Lifetime - University of Calgary	\$ 35.36
05-03-2023	Lecture of a Lifetime - University of Calgary	\$ 61.20
06-12-2023	IEDC Economic Future Forum - June 12-13, Calgary	\$ 133.28
06-14-2023	Emissions Reduction Meeting - University of Calgary	\$ 25.16
Parking		
06-12-2023	IEDC Economic Future Forum	\$ 42.00
06-13-2023	IEDC Economic Future Forum	\$ 32.00

Training Total \$2,322.91

ırav	/AI	X.	•	ın	·СІ	м	гΔ	n		_
II a	V C I	Œ	J	иN	ы	ы	LC		u	⊏

М	ileage		
	04-11-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	04-25-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	05-09-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	05-23-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	06-06-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	06-20-2023	Council Meeting	\$ 66.64
	04-27-2023	Council Briefing	\$ 66.64
	06-15-2023	Council Briefing	\$ 66.64
	04-04-2023	Governance Committee	\$ 66.64

05-16-2023	Governance Committee	\$	66.64
06-13-2023	Governance Committee	\$	66.64
06-14-2023	Recreation Governance Committee	\$	33.32
04-19-2023	Public Presentation Committee	\$	66.64
04-06-2023	Strategic Planning Session - Bearspaw Golf Club	\$	44.88
04-10-2023	Meeting with Mayor Gondek	\$	38.08
04-12-2023	EDA Conference - Kananaskis, April 12-14	\$	104.72
04-17-2023	Sheppard Opportunity Meeting	\$	66.64
04-20-2023	Lunch Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer	\$	66.64
04-24-2023	Lunch Meeting with Councillor Boehlke	\$	66.64
04-26-2023	Strategic Planning Session	\$	66.64
05-01-2023	Meeting with Mayor Gondek	\$	57.12
05-01-2023 05-02-2023	Cochrane Health Foundation	\$ \$	13.60 6.80
05-02-2023	Lunch Meeting with Executive Director of Community Development Services Bearspaw Lifestyle Center Board Meeting	\$ \$	43.52
05-10-2023	Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra & Chief Administrative Officer	\$	66.64
05-11-2023	Meeting with Councillor Wright & Chief Administrative Officer	\$	6.80
05-13-2023	Nagar Kirtan Celebration	\$	88.40
05-15-2023	Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra	\$	102.00
05-17-2023	Meeting Bearspaw Lifestyle Center - Rocky View County	\$	43.52
05-24-2023	Meeting with Deputy Reeve Samra & Chief Administrative Officer	\$	66.64
05-26-2023	Presentation at University of Calgary Nosehill Creek	, \$	63.92
05-31-2023	Sollair Solar Energy Project - General Land & Power	\$	66.64
06-07-2023	Meeting with Councillor Wright & Chief Administrative Officer - Springbank Devleopment		66.64
06-10-2023	Bearspaw Disability Market	\$	21.76
06-10-2023	Madden Fire Chief Retirement Gathering	\$	55.08
06-14-2023	Langdon Library Opening	\$	34.00
06-15-2023	Woodland Road Meeting	\$	35.36
06-16-2023	Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer	\$	6.80
06-17-2023	Cochrane High School Turf Ceremony	\$	14.00
06-21-2023	Balzac Business Community Meeting	\$	65.28
06-23-2023	CMRB Board Meeting / Prairie Gateway Briefing	\$	65.28
06-26-2023	Prairie Gateway Meeting in Calgary	\$	68.00
06-27-2023	Voila Grand Opening	\$	54.40
06-28-2023	Walmart Grand Opening	\$	66.64
	Mile	eage Total	\$2,466.08
Meals			
04-10-2023	Dinner with Mayor Gondek	\$	115.23
04-24-2023	Divisional Lunch with Councillor Boehlke	\$	61.75
05-11-2023	Divisional Lunch with Councillor Wright	\$	81.14
05-15-2023	Divisional Lunch Meeting with Deputy Samra	\$	61.75
06-14-2023	Dinner with Executive Director of Community Development Services	\$	68.53
	м	leals Total	\$388.40
Parking			
04-23-2023	University of Calgary	\$	18.00
06-14-2023	University of Calgary	\$	24.00
06-14-2023	Downtown Calgary	\$	17.85
	Par	king Total	\$59.85

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,914.33

Crystal Kissel

July - September 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$238.47
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$2,246.87

Total \$2,485.34

Community Engagement

07-06-2023 Division 3 Open House, Bearspaw Mileage Refreshments

Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre

Community Engagement Total \$238.47

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

\$43.52

\$64.95

\$130.00

Travel & Subsistence

Иileage		
07-04-2023 Council Meeting		\$66.64
07-18-2023 Council Meeting		\$66.64
09-05-2023 Council Meeting		\$66.64
09-19-2023 Council Meeting		\$66.64
08-01-2023 Special Council Meeting		\$66.64
08-14-2023 Special Council Meeting		\$66.64
07-20-2023 Council Briefing		\$66.64
09-20-2023 Council Briefing		\$66.64
07-11-2023 Governance Committee		\$66.64
09-12-2023 Governance Committee		\$66.64
09-27-2023 Recreation Governance Meeting		\$66.64
07-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee		\$66.64
07-04-2023 Janet ASP Meeting		\$66.64
07-06-2023 Economic Development Meeting		\$66.64
07-09-2023 Meeting with Minister Dreeshen		\$70.72
07-10-2023 Meeting with Minister Hutchings		\$50.32
07-10-2023 Meeting with Mayor Genung		\$6.80
07-12-2023 County Open House		\$66.64
07-13-2023 Sunterra Tour		\$66.64
07-13-2023 Women in Leadership Gathering		\$119.00
07-15-2023 Cochrane Protective Services Grand Opening		\$9.52
07-22-2023 Langdon Days		\$127.84
08-11-2023 CRMA Board of Directors Meeting		\$187.68
08-12-2023 Pioneer Acres Museum Annual Show		\$100.10
08-31-2023 Agricultural Tour		\$59.98
09-07-2023 Spruce Meadows Tournament		\$87.04
09-08-2023 Spruce Meadows Tournament		\$87.04
09-09-2023 Springbank Old Ttyme Fall Fair		\$26.66
09-09-2023 Bearspaw Historical School Celebration		\$36.58
09-15-2023 Water License Meeting		\$92.89
09-16-2023 Haskayne Legacy Park		\$24.82
09-16-2023 Alberta Breeders Classic		\$46.04
	Mileage Total	\$2,199.27
leals 07-13-2023 Dinner in Olds - Women's Leadership Gathering		\$35.00
ov 15 2025 billion in olds. Women's reductioning outliering		·
arking	Meals Total	\$35.00
07-10-2023 Parking Downtown Calgary		\$12.60

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,246.87

Crystal Kissel

October to December

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$845.00
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$1,993.75
Travel & Subsistence	\$2,257.11

Total \$5,095.86

Community Engagement

Open House

10-24-23RockPointe Church Rental Fee\$785.0010-24-23Refreshments and Snacks for Open House\$60.00

Community Engagement Total \$845.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Eall DM	1A Conference	e. November	6 2023 -	Edmonton
rall niv	ia comerent	e, November	0, 2023 -	Euillolltoll

Home to Edmonton and Return

Accommod	ations

11-06-23

11-05-23 Westin Edmonton (November 5 - 7) \$758.83

Accommodations Total \$758.83

Mileage

Mileage Total \$424.32

Registration

10-04-23 RMA 2023 Fall Convention \$810.60

Registration Total \$810.60

Training Total \$1,993.75

\$424.32

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage			
10-03-23	Council Meeting		\$66.64
10-17-23	Council Meeting		\$66.64
11-14-23	Council Meeting		\$66.64
11-28-23	Council Meeting		\$66.64
12-05-23	Council Meeting		\$66.64
12-12-23	Council Meeting		
	•		
11-15-23	Special Council Meeting		\$66.64
11-22-23	Special Council Meeting		\$66.64
11-29-23	Special Council Meeting		\$66.64
10-10-23	Governance Meeting		\$66.64
11-21-23	Governance Meeting		\$66.64
10-18-23	Public Presentation Committee		\$66.64
40.00.00	D		450.00
10-02-23	Dinner with Chief Administrative Officer		\$68.00
10-04-23	Bi-Weekly Reeve, Deputy & CAO Meeting		\$66.64
10-04-23	CRMA District 2 Fall Meeting		\$255.68
10-10-23	Meeting with Ahmadiyya Muslim Jama		\$58.48
10-13-23	Meeting with Dawoodi Bohra Community		\$66.64 \$66.64
10-23-23	Prairie Gateway Pre-Briefing Meeting		
10-21-23 10-23-23	Fire Services Awards Ceremony		\$66.64 \$66.64
10-23-23	Prairie Gateway Meeting		\$16.32
10-25-23	Division 3 Open House		\$16.52 \$66.64
11-03-23	Meeting with Chief Superintendent Nichols Glenbow Ranch Land Discussion		\$66.64 \$66.64
11-03-23	Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event		\$65.28
11-17-23	CMRB Meeting		\$24.48
11-17-23	CMRB Board Meeting		\$53.04
11-25-23	Council Christmas Dinner in Bragg Creek		\$33.04 \$47.60
11-23-23	RFP Interviews for Chief Administrative Officer		\$66.64
12-04-23	Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting		\$66.64
12-11-23	Intermunicipal Municipal Committee Meeting with Cochrane		\$66.64
12-11-23	Bi-Weekly Reeve, Deputy & CAO Meeting		\$66.64
12-13-23	Ring Road Opening		\$48.96
12 10 25	King Kodu Opening		7-0.50
		Mileage Total	\$2,103.92
		Ū	
Meals			
10-06-23	CRMA Lunch with Administration		\$63.99
10-02-23	Dinner with Chief Administrative Officer		\$67.20
		Meals Total	\$131.19
Parking			
10-23-23	Parking for Prairie Gateway Meeting		\$22.00
		Building Total	422.22
		Parking Total	\$22.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,257.11